PLEASE SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING WITH REQUISITION FORM
Letter of Medical Necessity (Signed by Physician)
Informed Consent Form (Signed by Pt & Physician)
SOAP & Progress Note (Signed by Physician)
Summary of Active Medications
Scanned Insurance Card Copy
ORDERING PHYSICIAN/SENDING FACILITY (Each Listed person will receive a copy of the report)
STATEMENT OF MEDICAL NECESSITY

E66.9 Obesity, unspeci�ed
N18.6 End-stage renal disease
R80.9 Microalbuminuria
Z99.2 Dependence on renal dialysis
E10.42 Presence of AV shunt for dialysis Hypoglycemia
E10.649 Type 1 diabetes with hypoglycemia without coma
E11.649 Type 2 diabetes with hypoglycemia without coma
E08.64 Diabetes due to underlying condition with hypoglycemia
E09.64 Drug- or chemical-induced diabetes with hypoglycemia
E16.0 Drug-induced hypoglycemia without coma
E16.1 Other hypoglycemia
E16.2 Hypoglycemia, unspeci�ed
EXX.641 Fill in with code for type of diabetes with hypoglycemia
and coma
Also utilize a Z68 code with obesity for BMI:
Z68.30 BMI 30.0–30.9 kg/m2
Z68.31 BMI 31.0–31.9 kg/m2
Z68.32 BMI 32.0–32.9 kg/m2
Z68.33 BMI 33.0–33.9 kg/m2
Z68.34 BMI 34.0–34.9 kg/m2
Z68.35 BMI 35.0–35.9 kg/m2
Z68.36 BMI 36.0–36.9 kg/m2
Z68.37 BMI 37.0–37.9 kg/m2
Z68.38 BMI 38.0–38.9 kg/m2
Z68.39 BMI 39.0–39.9 kg/m2
Z68.41 BMI 40.0–44.9 kg/m2
Z68.42 BMI 45.0–49.9 kg/m2
Z68.43 BMI 50.0–59.9 kg/m2
Z68.44 BMI 60.0–69.9 kg/m2